FOOD PROCESSING LED LUMINARE
ILX340 Series
Product Information
The ILX340 Series is the first true corrosion resistant, NSF certified and P69K hermetically sealed
LED industrial luminaire specifically designed to withstand the extreme corrosive environments
within the food processing industry. This high efficacy fixture is constructed from specially treated
marine rated SUS316 stainless steel with a sloped surface design enabling easy clean-up during high
pressure chemical wash-downs and reducing residue and bacteria build up.

ILX340 Series
LED Food Processing Lighting
Ordering Information
IP69K
CCT Driver & ControlOptics
100 = 100W
125 = 125W
150 = 150W
175 = 175W
UV = 100-277VAC
HV = 200-480VAC
ILX34
R5 = Type V Round
S5 = Type V Square
F5 = Type V Frosted
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
ND = Non-Dimmable
DM = Dimmable
Wattage Voltage Mounting *
PDS = Pendant Mount
SWL = Swivel Mount
* PDS is the standard mounting system with 1” NPT threaded coupling.
Pitch
S = Short
M = Medium
L = Long
ILX34175UV-R5M-50DM-PDS LED Food Processing Light / 175 Watt / 100-277VAC / Type V Round Medium
/ 5000K Cool White / Dimmable / Pandant Mount
Example
Part Number Part Description
External Dimensions
Packaging Information
Case Quantity Dimensions (LxWxH) Weight
1 36.5 x 36.5 x 20 cm
14.4 x 14.4 x 7.9 in
8.5 kg
18.70 Ibs
4.92
125
1.77
45
25°
2.01
Ø 51
13.38
Ø 340
1” NPT THREADED COUPLING
WITH M6 LOCK SCREW
05
ILX340 Series
LED Food Processing Lighting
Specification - Type V Round Medium
TS - Solder Point Temp *
L70 Rating @ Ta 25°C
Fixture Watts
Lumens (Total) *
Efficacy *
Number of LEDs & Driving Current
Input Voltage 100~277VAC 47~63Hz  Optional 200~480VAC
Lighting Control
Storage Temp. / Humidity
Operational Temperature (Ta)
CRI > 75
LED Model
Dimmable (0-10V, PWM)
Nichia / Lumileds / Cree
100 W
128@290mA
    52°C / 126°F
18,700 lm
187 lm / W